承  認  書
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
CUSTOMER:
DESCRIPTION: WIRE WOUND CHIP INDUCTOR
DDY PART NO: WI1008IF系列
CUSTOMERMODELNO:
DRAWING CUSTOMER APPROVE
MADE CHECKED APPROVED

APPROVED BY CHECKED BY DRAFT
肖中华 黄志伟 谭晶晶
2023年9月19日
惠 州 市 德 立 电 子 有 限 公 司
 HUI ZHOU DE LI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
CUSTOMER: REV NO: A
DESCRIPTION: WIRE WOUND CHIP INDUCTOR PAGE NO: PAGE 4 OF 6
PART NO: WI1008IF系列 SN.
CUSTOMER NO: DATE:
4. Electrical Characteristics List
NO. Part Number
L Freq Q SRF Rdc Isat
产品
公差(μH) (MHz) (TYP) (MHz)Min (Ω) Max (mA)
Max
1 WI1008IFR39□ST-HF 0.39 7.9 12 400 0.40 500 K,M
2 WI1008IFR47□ST-HF 0.47 25 12 600 0.27 700 K,M
3 WI1008IFR56□ST-HF 0.56 7.9 12 230 0.62 700 K,M
4 WI1008IFR68□ST-HF 0.68 7.9 12 230 0.62 700 K,M
5 WI1008IFR82□ST-HF 0.82 7.9 12 230 0.62 700 K,M
6 WI1008IFR90□ST-HF 0.9 7.9 20 300 0.35 1400 K,M
7 WI1008IF1R0□ST-HF 1 7.9 18 230 0.62 700 K,M
8 WI1008IF1R2□ST-HF 1.2 7.9 18 210 0.68 650 K,M
9 WI1008IF1R5□ST-HF 1.5 7.9 18 190 0.76 630 K,M
10 WI1008IF1R8□ST-HF 1.8 7.9 18 170 0.84 600 K,M
11 WI1008IF2R0□ST-HF 2 7.9 18 160 1.10 550 K,M
12 WI1008IF2R2□ST-HF 2.2 7.9 18 150 1.10 520 K,M
13 WI1008IF2R7□ST-HF 2.7 7.9 18 135 1.28 490 K,M
14 WI1008IF3R3□ST-HF 3.3 7.9 18 120 1.46 450 K,M
15 WI1008IF3R9□ST-HF 3.9 7.9 18 105 2.30 300 K,M
16 WI1008IF4R7□ST-HF 4.7 7.9 18 90 2.00 400 K,M
17 WI1008IF5R6□ST-HF 5.6 7.9 15 80 1.80 380 K,M
18 WI1008IF6R8□ST-HF 6.8 7.9 15 70 2.00 360 K,M
19 WI1008IF8R2□ST-HF 8.2 7.9 15 65 2.65 330 K,M
20 WI1008IF100□ST-HF 10 2.5 12 60 2.95 300 J,K,M
21 WI1008IF150□ST-HF 15 2.5 12 30 3.70 280 J,K,M
22 WI1008IF180□ST-HF 18 2.5 12 26 4.00 160 J,K,M
23 WI1008IF220□ST-HF 22 2.5 12 22 6.14 270 J,K,M
24 WI1008IF330□ST-HF 33 2.5 10 12 7.00 200 J,K,M
25 WI1008IF390□ST-HF 39 2.5 10 16 10.00 180 J,K,M
26 WI1008IF470□ST-HF 47 2.5 10 10 10.70 160 J,K,M
27 WI1008IF560□ST-HF 56 2.5 10 8 12.00 170 J,K,M
28 WI1008IF680□ST-HF 68 2.5 10 6 13.50 145 J,K,M
29 WI1008IF820□ST-HF 82 2.5 8 6 20.00 100 J,K,M
30 WI1008IF101□ST-HF 100 1 8 4 21.00 80 J,K,M
产品公差：J±5%；K±10%；M±20%
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY DRAFT
肖中华 黄志伟 谭晶晶
2023年9月19日